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Dream Jobs 

VocationVacations (www.vocationvacations.com) 

FabJob (www.fabjob.com) 

FunJobs (www.funjobs.com) 

CoolWorks (www.coolworks.com) 

So You Wanna (http://www.soyouwanna.com/careers-jobs/) 
 

 

Entertainment Industry Resources 

Creative Writing 

Writer’s Guild of America, East ( www.wgaeast.org ) 

Writer’s Guild of America, West ( www.wga.org ) 

Screenwriter’s Federation of America (www.screenwritersfederation.org/index.asp ) 

Writer’s Resources (http://writersresources.com) 

eLance.com (www.elance.com) 

 

Television/Filmmaking 

NYU Film School (http://filmtv.tisch.nyu.edu/page/home.html ) 

UCLA School of Theater, Film and Television (www.tft.ucla.edu/) 

USC School of Cinematic Arts (http://cinema.usc.edu/ )  

Director’s Guild (www.dga.org) 

Producer’s Guild (www.producersguild.org) 

 

Acting 

Acting Schools (www.actingschools.com ) 

Screen Actor’s Guild (www.sag.org)  

Lee Strasberg Theater and Film Institute (www.strasberg.com/) 

New York Film Academy (www.nyfa.com ) 

Stella Adler Studio of Acting (www.stellaadler-la.com ) 
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Modeling 

Barbizon International (www.barbizonmodeling.com/ ) 

LA Models (http://lamodels.com) 

Elite Model Management (http://elitemodel.com) 

Ford Models (www.fordmodels.com ) 

Wilhemina Models (http://wilhemina.com ) 

 

Dancing  

Arthur Murray Dance Studio (www.arthurmurray.com) 

Fred Astaire Dance Studio (www.fredastaire.com) 

Dance Class Finder (www.danceclassfinder.com) 

This Dance (www.thisdance.com) 

Voice of Dance (http://www.voiceofdance.com/v1/dance-directory.cfm?category=Dance-
Classes-Near-You!&id=17) 

 

Singing/Music Production 

Music Schools (www.bridgetomusic.com ) 

Music Resources (www.musicoutfitters.com/resources.htm) 

Audio Mecca (www.audiomecca.com) 

ASCAP (www.ascap.com) 

Broadcast Music, Inc. (www.bmi.com) 

 

Other Schools and Employment Resources 

All Arts Schools (www.allartschools.com) 

4 Entertainment Jobs (www.4entertainmentjobs.com) 

Creative Jobs (www.creativejobscentral.com) 

Entertainment Careers (www.entertainmentcareers.net ) 

Entertainment Jobs (www.entertainmentjobs.com ) 

Explore Talent (www.exploretalent.com) 
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Media Job Market (http://www.mediajobmarket.com/jobs/index.jsp) 

Playbill (www.playbill.com/jobs/find/) 

ShowBiz Jobs (www.showbizjobs.com) 

Simply Hired (www.simplyhired.com/a/jobs/list/q-Entertainment/pn-14) 

Jobs in Sports (www.jobsinsports.com) 

Work in Sports (www.workinsports.com) 
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